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1 LEVIC SARA 2023/30013 3 3 2018 2022 2023 DOKTORSKE - Il godina 420 7 60 2 9,94 99,7 0 1 100,7
2 TUBIC TAMARA 2023/30007 3 3 2018 2022 2023 DOKTORSKE - Il godina 420 7 60 2 9,99 99,95 56952,5 0 99,95
3 STOJKOVIC ~ VINETA 2024/11206 2 2 2020 2024 MASTER - 1l godina 300 1 60 2 9,78 98,9 31489,4 1 99,9
4 NIKOLIC TIJANA 2023/00090 1 4 2023 [l godina 123 2 60 1 9,97 98,85 30145,8 1 99,85
5 ZIVKoVIC NEVENA 2023/00095 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,89 98,45 18547,7 1 99,45
6 MIHAJLOVIC  ZORANA 2025/10876 2 12020 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,66 98,3 0 1 99,3
7 SIJAKOVIC SOFIJA 2022/00001 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,86 98,3 35636,8 1 99,3
8 VELJANOVSKI SOFUJA 2023/00104 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,85 98,25 21241,5 1 99,25
9 POPOVIC MAJA 2024/11201 2 2 2020 2024 MASTER - 1l godina 300 2 60 2 9,63 98,15 46115,7 1 99,15
10 ZuUJoviC JOVANA 2022/00007 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,82 98,1 26485,5 1 99,1
11 VUKSANOVIC MARIJA 2024/11215 2 2 2020 2024 MASTER - Il godina 300 1 60 2 9,81 99,05 55453,2 0 99,05
12 VASILJEVIC INES 2023/00064 1 4 2023 Il godina 120 2 60 1 9,81 98,05 30438 1 99,05
13 GAZDIC KRISTINA 2023/00153 1 4 2023 Il godina 120 2 60 1 9,75 97,75 33863,9 1 98,75
14 TICIC DZANA 2025/10879 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,54 97,7 28332,3 1 98,7
15 RISTICEVIC NEVENA 2024/00150 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 9,88 97,4 0 1 98,4
16 MAIJSTOROVIC TIJANA 2025/10882 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,45 97,25 9822,55 1 98,25
17 RADOSAVLJEVI ALEKSANDRA 2022/00020 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,6 97 30369,4 1 98
18 RADOJCIC UNA 2023/00146 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,78 97,9 54837,5 0 97,9
19 SAVATIC MARUA 2023/00061 1 4 2023 Il godina 123 2 60 1 9,56 96,8 13741,2 1 97,8
20 ALANOVIC DAJANA 2025/10886 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,34 96,7 31472,7 1 97,7
21 MLADENOVIC JOVANA 2023/00131 1 4 2023 Il godina 120 2 60 1 9,53 96,65 45573,4 1 97,65
22 VASOVIC LjUBICA 2022/00558 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,52 96,6 43472,4 1 97,6
23 STANKOVIC ~ VIKTORIJA  2025/10889 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,3 96,5 50341 1 97,5
24 DRCELIC IRENA 2023/00134 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,5 96,5 25186,1 1 97,5
25 JOVANOVIC  ISIDORA 2024/00110 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 9,67 96,35 52547,6 1 97,35
26 MALEVIC ANjA 2025/11074 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,26 96,3 41587,8 1 97,3
27 STEVIC JANA 2022/00074 1 4 2022 IV godina 177 3 59 1 9,62 96,3 36754,2 1 97,3
28 JOVANOVIC  MILENA 2023/00200 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,46 96,3 0 1 97,3
29 MILUTINOVIC MARTINA 2022/00314 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,43 96,15 11487,5 1 97,15
30 MILICEVIC SARA 2024/00206 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 9,63 96,15 20474,6 1 97,15
31 RODIFCIS-NAD MARIJA 2022/00046 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,42 96,1 0 1 97,1
32 vuLIC ANA 2023/00169 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,42 96,1 33146 1 97,1
33 FILIPOVIC JOVANA 2024/11214 2 2 2020 2024 MASTER - Il godina 300 1 60 2 9,21 96,05 7888,4 1 97,05
34 JOVANCEVIC TAMARA 2022/00250 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,41 96,05 13191,6 1 97,05
35 NOVAKOVIC  NATALIJA 2022/00330 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 94 96 40156,7 1 97
36 MARIC JELENA 2023/00126 1 4 2023 [l godina 123 2 60 1 9,39 95,95 39093,7 1 96,95
37 VUKOVIC NADA 2025/10896 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 9,18 95,9 0 1 96,9
38 VUKADINOVIC MILICA 2024/00216 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 9,56 95,8 24070,3 1 96,8
39 PAVLICEVIC  MIONA 2023/00608 1 4 2023 Il godina 120 2 60 1 9,54 96,7 55806,3 0 96,7
40 BOZIC ANDELA 2023/00115 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,34 95,7 48681,7 1 96,7
41 PETKOVIC JOVANA 2022/00098 1 4 2022 IV godina 171 3 57 1 9,73 95,25 40187,6 1 96,25
42 CIRKOVIC MILICA 2023/00781 1 4 2023 [l godina 120 2 60 1 9,25 95,25 35750 1 96,25
43 SAVIC ALEKSANDRA 2022/00092 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 9,44 96,2 122185 0 96,2
44 STOROZUK-ZEL MARIA 2024/00132 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 9,64 96,2 70749 0 96,2
45 DABIC TIJANA 2024/00128 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 9,44 95,2 21253,7 1 96,2
46 RADOVANOVIC MARIJA 2025/10904 2 12021 2025 MASTER - | godina 246 4 60 2 9,03 95,15 20741,4 1 96,15
47 JoviC TEODORA 2021/00011 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 228 4 57 1 9,7 95,1 37142,6 1 96,1




48 STOSIC ALEKSANDRA
49 TIMOTIJEVIC  DUNjA
50 PETROVIC JOVANA
51 PAVLICEVIC ~ ZORANA
52 MILOSAVLEVIC(IVANA

53 RANDELOVIC KRISTINA
54 STALEVIC JOVANA
55 ZIVANOVIC  EMA

56 MILETIC ANjA

57 AGATUNOVIC SARA

58 DAMJANOVIC HRISTINA
59 MILOSEVIC ~ SIMONA
60 BATINIC JOVANA
61 SRETENOVIC TIANA
62 ZIVANOVIC ~ KATARINA
63 KVAS VASILISA
64 STOJKOVIC ~ STASA

65 FOLCAN MARIA
66 KERTESI KATARINA
67 TODOROVIC  EMILUA
68 FILIPOVIC TIUANA
69 STANOJEVIC  VIKTORUA
70 RADULOVIC ~ ANDELA
71 VOLARAC ANDELA
72 VELjIC JOVANA
73 DORDEVIC  VIKTORUA
74 MIRKOVIC JOVANA
75 MILISAVLJEVIC KATARINA
76 LIESKIC SANDRA
77 PESIC NATALIJA
78 GLISIC SARA

79 CAKAREVIC  SANjA

80 NIKOLIC NEVENA
81 ISKIC TIJANA
82 BUJIC IVA

83 RADOSAVLjEVI ISIDORA
84 MARIC LOREANA
85 CARAPIC MAGDALENA
86 ZIVANOVIC  TIJANA
87 LAZAREVIC  MAJA

88 TOMASEVIC  IVANA

89 NEDELjKOV  VISNjA
90 VUKOVIC SNEZANA
91 PANTELIC NEVENA
92 DAVIDOVIC  JANA

93 ZELENAK TAMARA
94 VUKCEVIC TAMARA
95 TREBJESANIN ANDELA
96 AVRAMOVIC TEODORA
97 DUGALIC MILA

98 STANOJEVIC  SIMONA
99 USKOKOVIC  KRISTINA
100 BALOVIC ANDELINA
101 FILIPOVIC JELENA
102 TADIC KATARINA
103 VELjKOVIC KATARINA
104 JOVANOVIC  IVA

105 CICVARIC TEODORA
106 TASIC VIKTORIJA
107 BARAC SONjA
108 VASOVIC DUSICA
109 TOPALOVIC  ALEKSANDRA
110 SAVIC KRISTINA
111 RVOVIC TEODORA
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2022/00073
2024/00103
2022/00363
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2021/00045
2023/00277
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2023/00245
2023/00144
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2023/00181
2024/00543
2024/00236
2021/01003
2022/00922
2023/00167
2023/00170
2024/00114
2021/00268
2023/00276
2023/00136
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2024/00226
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112 ZDRAVKOVIC JOVANA
113 PAVLOVIC MARIJANA
114 RANDELOVIC NADA
115 MANIC IVANA
116 GLISOVIC SUZANA
117 CoLi¢ ANASTASIJA
118 TRAJKOVIC ~ EMILIJA
119 VUIANIC MASA
120 MILICEVIC TATJANA
121 LUKIC SOFIJA
122 SAVIC KRSTINA
123 CIRKOVIC IVANA
124 BOBAR BOGDANA
125 LAZAREVIC ~ SARA

126 MARKOVIC ~ MILICA
127 BUKIC TIJANA
128 AVRAMOVIC  SOFIJA
129 PRVULOVIC  JANA

130 MILETIC EMA

131 PAJIC JELENA
132 ZIMON;jIC SARA

133 MILOSAVLJEVI( DIJANA
134 STOPA MILANA
135 KOSTIC ISIDORA
136 NIKOLIC VALENTINA
137 KOVACEVIC  IVA

138 TANOVIC JELENA
139 GACIC IVANA
140 BULAT DRAGANA
141 7LANIC DORDINA
142 RULEVIC JELENA
143 POKLOPIC MILICA
144 GOPEVAC TIUANA
145 KOMANOVIC TARA

146 PUSICA TAMARA
147 GRCIC ANA

148 GMIZIC TIUANA
149 PETRONUEVIC NEVENA
150 VESELIC NEVENA
151 DURICIC RUZICA
152 KuZIC LENA

153 BLAGOJEVIC  ANA

154 IMRIC IVANA

155 VUKASINOVIC MINA
156 MILOVANOVIC MINjA

157 ALEKSIC

158 RADULOVIC
159 STEFANOVIC
160 PETROVIC
161 VUCKOVIC
162 TODOROVIC
163 VUJASINOVIC
164 MARJANOVIC

165 MILETIC
166 RISIMIC

167 ANTONUEVIC

168 VRANIC
169 TERZIC
170 GAJIC

171 VUCKoVIC
172 RADIVOJEVIC

173 RAICEVIC
174 LETIC
175 BAJIC
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32738,5
74692,9
24299,8
26436,3
29440,4
38277,9
65448,2
60264,1
21730
26643,1
40641,5
41440,9
17599,6
57098,4
22659,9
34654,7
0

61041
41720
0
37603,9
77874,7
16418,2
18476
20873,9
51883
13833,6
8563,47
69428,4
13124,3
26309,1
34641,2
83056,2
5493,4
23429,6
36052,5
7625,11
31919,6
17502,5
19294,4
55514,9
50962
39100,6
37974
55659,4
46496,3
26697,9
18097,3
6000
24265
46549,1
65937
41793,7
0
26959,2
48525
41836,5
19972,3
61723,9
72317,4
18828,9
50534,5
46984,9
26477,8
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176 MILIVOJEVIC  ANjA 2022/00080 1 4 2022 IV godina 174 3 58 1 8,18 88,3 25592,2 1 89,3
177 PEDOVIC JOVANA 2022/00698 1 4 2022 IV godina 168 3 56 1 8,5 88,3 12784,4 1 89,3
178 FILIPOVIC NINA 2022/00597 1 4 2022 IV godina 171 3 57 1 8,32 88,2 14220,3 1 89,2
179 BUCIC EMILIA 2023/00008 1 4 2023 Il godina 108 2 54 0 9 88,2 9850,53 1 89,2
180 BAJIC TEREZA 2022/00194 1 4 2022 IV godina 174 3 58 1 8,35 89,15 64065,7 0 89,15
181 DURDEVIC ~ KATARINA  2022/00481 1 4 2022 IV godina 165 3 55 1 8,63 88,15 32746 1 89,15
182 MILENKOVIC TEODORA  2024/00291 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 8,21 89,05 65893,5 0 89,05
183 NEDELjKOVIC SANjA 2022/00413 1 4 2022 IV godina 168 3 56 1 8,44 88 18593,4 1 89
184 STANKOVIC ~ MILICA 2024/00434 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 8 88 442844 1 89
185 DRAGUMILO JOVANA 2023/00186 1 4 2023 Il godina 111 2 55,5 0 8,71 87,95 27146 1 88,95
186 MILINKOVIC ~ KSENUA 2021/00275 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 210 4 52,5 1 9,18 88,9 111304 0 88,9
187 KRSTIC NEDA 2022/00149 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 7,98 88,9 59682,7 0 88,9
188 VANIC KRISTINA 2022/00247 1 4 2022 IV godina 162 3 54 1 8,74 87,9 29508,6 1 88,9
189 MILjKOVIC ~ SIMONA 2022/00175 1 4 2022 IV godina 168 3 56 1 8,41 87,85 47131,6 1 88,85
190 JoviC IVONA 2023/00150 1 4 2023 Il godina 111 2 55,5 0 8,69 87,85 37142,6 1 88,85
191 STEVANOVIC JOVANA 2022/00559 1 4 2022 IV godina 180 3 60 1 7,76 87,8 0 1 88,8
192 CVETKOVIC  JANA 2024/00523 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 7,94 87,7 52334,5 1 88,7
193 I1LIC MIRA 2025/10997 2 1 2019 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 4 60 2 7,53 87,65 25753 1 88,65
194 IVLJANIN TEODORA  2022/00508 1 4 2022 IV godina 174 3 58 1 8,05 87,65 15180,2 1 88,65
195 JOVANOVIC  IVANA 2022/00572 1 4 2022 IV godina 165 3 55 1 8,51 87,55 32631 1 88,55
196 VUJIC ANDELA 2024/00386 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 7,89 87,45 7851,3 1 88,45
197 PESIC ANjA 2024/00300 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 7,89 87,45 30088 1 88,45
198 NESIC MIONA 2022/00632 1 4 2022 IV godina 168 3 56 1 8,29 87,25 20054,2 1 88,25
199 BJELOVIC MILA 2023/00457 1 4 2023 Il godina 117 2 58,5 0 8,09 87,25 44263,8 1 88,25
200 MILUTINOVIC VERA 2022/00210 1 4 2022 IV godina 156 3 52 1 9,12 88,2 55246,7 0 88,2
201 JANKOVIC DANICA 2024/00167 1 4 2024 Il godina 54 1 54 0 8,8 87,2 12018,2 1 88,2
202 NOVAKOVIC  EMILUA 2022/00517 1 4 2022 IV godina 168 3 56 1 8,47 88,15 70017,6 0 88,15
203 ARSIC EMA 2024/00194 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 7,81 87,05 27089,1 1 88,05
204 Jocovic¢ ISIDORA 2021/00677 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 198 4 49,5 1 9,27 86,95 41654,7 1 87,95
205 BOZANIC IVA 2024/00241 1 4 2024 Il godina 54 1 54 0 8,73 86,85 21866,8 1 87,85
206 RONDOVIC ~ ELENA 2024/00464 1 4 2024 Il godina 54 1 54 0 8,73 86,85 28790,8 1 87,85
207 STANKOVIC ~ ALEKSANDRA 2021/01018 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 225 4 56,25 1 8,11 86,55 1515,7 1 87,55
208 TOMASEVIC ~ NATALUA 2021/00209 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 207 4 51,75 1 8,82 86,5 40254,9 1 87,5
209 PAVLOVIC MARIJA 2023/00356 1 4 2023 Il godina 129 2 60 1 7,5 86,5 32040,3 1 87,5
210 NIKOLIC NADA 2022/00182 1 4 2022 IV godina 165 3 55 1 8,49 87,45 60590,9 0 87,45
211 DUKIC JELENA 2025/10899 2 1 2020 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 5 48 2 9,2 86,4 20124,7 1 87,4
212 PETROVIC ANASTASIJA  2021/00467 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 210 4 52,5 1 8,68 86,4 17213,3 1 87,4
213 BAKOVIC ANA 2021/01109 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 192 4 48 1 9,57 87,25 65442,3 0 87,25
214 DIMITRUEVIC TARA 2022/00359 1 4 2022 IV godina 177 3 59 1 7,6 86,2 39263,4 1 87,2
215 MARJANOV  JOVANA 2021/00080 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 222 4 55,5 1 8,33 87,05 85661,4 0 87,05
216 JOocovIC MINA 2021/00157 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 213 4 53,25 1 8,65 86,85 63897,7 0 86,85
217 MIHAJLOVIC  NATALUA 2022/00195 1 4 2022 IV godina 156 3 52 1 8,65 85,85 7022,96 1 86,85
218 PEJCIC ANDELA 2023/00203 1 4 2023 Il godina 114 2 57 0 8,03 85,75 45859 1 86,75
219 CULIBRK KATARINA  2021/00690 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 228 4 57 1 8,02 86,7 63562,1 0 86,7
220 MILANOVIC  LEA 2024/00477 1 4 2024 Il godina 54 1 54 0 8,5 85,7 30116,8 1 86,7
221 POPOVIC EMILIA 2022/00179 1 4 2022 IV godina 171 3 57 1 7,81 85,65 42578,5 1 86,65
222 GREBIC ANITA 2021/00570 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 237 4 59,25 1 7,44 85,6 30959 1 86,6
223 SAVIC SARA 2021/00548 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 204 4 51 1 8,76 85,6 28935,3 1 86,6
224 PEKOVIC ANASTASIJA  2022/00115 1 4 2022 IV godina 141 3 a7 1 9,4 85,6 33689,5 1 86,6
225 cvIJovIC VANjA 2023/00294 1 4 2023 Il godina 111 2 55,5 0 8,23 85,55 3204 1 86,55
226 MILORADOVIC ANDELA 2025/10910 2 1 2020 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 5 48 2 9,02 85,5 8397,73 1 86,5
227 BUANIC KATARINA  2022/00288 1 4 2022 IV godina 162 3 54 1 8,26 85,5 42176,8 1 86,5
228 ZIVOINOVIC  ANDELA 2021/00263 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 228 4 57 1 7,77 85,45 13797,9 1 86,45
229 MILKOV MASA 2022/00094 1 4 2022 IV godina 159 3 53 1 8,6 86,4 104919 0 86,4
230 ARDALIC DUNjA 2024/00567 1 4 2024 Il godina 57 1 57 0 8,15 86,35 75435,4 0 86,35
231 GAGIC EMILIA 2025/11054 2 1 2020 2025 MASTER - | godina 240 5 48 2 8,98 85,3 35945,7 1 86,3
232 STANOJEVIC  DINA 2021/00438 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 204 4 51 1 8,69 85,25 32353,3 1 86,25
233 PETROVIC ALEKSANDRA 2022/00100 1 4 2022 IV godina 153 3 51 1 8,68 85,2 20666,7 1 86,2
234 PUNOSEVAC KATARINA  2023/00729 1 4 2023 Il godina 114 2 57 0 7,92 85,2 24973,5 1 86,2
235 RADOMIROVIC NEVENA 2024/00393 1 4 2024 Il godina 60 1 60 0 7,44 85,2 13531 1 86,2
236 TODOSIC IVA 2022/00287 1 4 2022 IV godina 162 3 54 1 8,38 86,1 55247,4 0 86,1
237 BUKVIC SARA 2024/00292 1 4 2024 Il godina 54 1 54 0 8,38 85,1 47698,5 1 86,1
238 VELICKOVIC  ANjA 2021/00048 1 4 2021 PRODUZENA godina 198 4 49,5 1 8,88 85 51333 1 86
239 FILIPOVIC MIONA 2023/00002 1 4 2023 Il godina 111 2 55,5 0 8,12 85 38342,1 1 86



240 PANCIKA ALEKSANDRA 2021/00680
241 KOSTIC NEDA 2023/00407
242 CANCAR ANDELA 2022/00380
243 JEVTIC TEODORA  2022/00443
244 STANIC TUUANA 2022/00326
245 DABIC ANASTASIJA  2024/00003
246 KRSTIC KRISTINA 2024/00122
247 STANKOVIC ~ KRISTINA 2023/00133
248 VRACARIC MAGDALENA 2024/00658
249 STRBAC ZORANA 2025/30005
250 PETROVIC MILICA 2023/00488
251 STANKOVIC  MILICA 2023/00266
252 LALOVIC LIDIJA 2021/00784
253 STAMATOVIC MILICA 2024/00324
254 PEJIC NINA 2024/00609
255 KOzIC TEODORA  2024/00119
256 STANIC TUUANA 2025/10924
257 PETROVIC JOVANA 2021/00149
258 ZECEVIC ANjA 2021/00331
259 STOJILjKOVIC PETRA 2022/00997
260 SLAVKOVIC ~ MILICA 2023/00561
261 TRIFUNOVIC  IRINA 2023/00624
262 PRELIC MILICA 2023/00448
263 MISoVIC KRISTINA 2022/00468
264 RADOJKOVIC JELISAVETA  2022/00495
265 ANDRIC TIUANA 2024/00009
266 PAVLOVIC SOFIJA 2021/00434
267 ANDREJIC ANASTASIJA  2021/00383
268 PAVLOVIC TEODORA  2021/00055
269 DAMNjANOVIC ANJA 2024/00220
270 MILOJEVIC ~ SOFIJA 2021/00085
271 JoviC MILICA 2022/00975
272 MILOSAVLJEVICTEODORA  2021/00341
273 BUSARAC MARTA 2022/00342
274 ZIVADINOVIC SLADANA 2021/00820
275 PANTIC MARIA 2024/00035
276 ALIMPIC NATALIJA 2025/11022
277 JoVIC JASNA 2022/00439
278 MILOSEVIC ~ JOVANA 2023/00631
279 TODOROVIC DUSANKA  2021/00497
280 VLASTIC MARIA 2022/00125
281 POKIC ANDELA 2022/00033
282 PAVLOVIC MILENA 2022/00925
283 BJELIC ANDELA 2023/00078
284 KMEZIC TEODORA 2022/00420
285 OBRADOVIC  JELENA 2021/00408
286 LAZOVIC EMILUJA 2022/00906
287 CUROVIC ANDREA 2022/00726
288 GAJEVIC SOFIJA 2021/00202
289 OBRADOVIC  ISIDORA 2022/00907
290 I1LIC TEODORA  2022/00768
291 ROKVIC ALEKSANDRA 2021/00189
292 RADOVANOVIC ANjA 2021/00230
293 GAJIC MILICA 2023/00449
294 ROMIC MILENA 2022/00743
295 GRUJIN ANjA 2021/00580
296 KUPRESAK DANIJELA 2024/00532
297 STEPANOVIC SOFIJA 2023/00370
298 UGRICA MIKA MARIJAI2023/00259
299 ILIC ANDELA 2022/00122
300 RADOVANOVIC HELENA 2024/00013
301 KRGOVIC HELENA 2024/00797
302 ALEKSIC ANASTASIJA  2023/00336
303 STANISAVLJEVI NIKOLINA  2023/00044
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304 MILOVANOVIC IRENA

305 PETKOVIC
306 ANDELKOVIC
307 MUJATOVIC
308 PLOJOVIC
309 PETROVIC
310 BJELICA

311 BABIC

312 MARJANOVIC
313 SMITRAN
314 CVETKOVIC
315 DAKIC

316 KOVACEVIC

MILICA
DANICA
ANDELA
JELENA
OLIVERA
JOVANKA
DANICA
TINA
LEA
JELENA
NEVENA
MARIA

317 MILORADOVIC KRISTINA

318 MUAILOVIC
319 MILIVOJEVIC
320 MILOSEVIC
321 PAVLOVIC
322 MIHAILOVIC
323 ARSENOVIC
324 ZIVANOVIC
325 CoLovIC
326 NIKOLIC
327 MITIC

328 MAODUS
329 MITROVIC
330 ANDRIJANIC
331 PUSICIC
332 PLACIC

333 PENjISEVIC
334 KOVACEVIC
335 ELEZ

336 MILANOVIC

TARA
MILENA
DURDINA
JELENA
SVETLANA
MARINA
NATASA
ANDELINA
DUNjA
NATALUA
VESNA
IVANA

NINA

ANA
ALEKSANDRA
SOFIJA
NIKOLINA
MAJA
TATIANA

337 MILOVANOVIC IVANA

338 ILIC

339 BUNCIC
340 MITROVIC
341 PLOCARAC
342 MILOJEVIC
343 KRSTIC

344 TRAILOV
345 LjILJANIC
346 MAK

347 PRODANOVIC
348 STEVANCEVIC
349 BULATOVIC
350 PURIC

351 RISTANOVIC
352 DUBOVAC
353 CIROVIC
354 VANCEVSKI
355 KOMATINA
356 SIMIC

357 STANKOVIC
358 ILIC

359 CEBIC

360 ZIVANOVIC
361 RAJOVIC
362 JOVANOVIC
363 COCIC

364 FILIPOVIC
365 HRUBIK
366 GOLUBOVIC
367 KOVACEVIC

JOVANA
LARA
JELENA
DUNjA
NATALIJA
MILICA
MILICA
MARINA
DUNjA
ANASTASIJA
MARIJA
ANASTASIJA
KATARINA
ANDELA
KRISTINA
SOFIJA
MARIJA
SANjA
MILICA
ANASTASIJA
BOBANA
ANA
MARIJA
ANASTASIJA
MILICA
KRISTINA
ANGELINA
ALEKSANDRA
BOJANA
JANA

2023/00359
2024/00272
2022/00696
2022/00527
2021/00120
2021/00162
2023/00377
2022/00297
2022/00607
2022/00855
2021/00279
2023/00040
2024/00773
2023/00419
2023/00082
2024/00329
2024/00352
2024/00258
2021/00445
2022/00853
2021/00664
2024/00366
2021/00391
2021/01068
2024/00019
2024/11213
2024/00178
2024/00010
2022/00197
2022/00756
2024/00469
2022/00914
2023/00944
2024/00317
2024/00402
2023/00209
2021/01053
2024/00486
2021/00313
2021/00283
2022/00962
2023/00915
2023/00023
2022/00900
2022/00406
2021/00586
2022/00695
2023/00901
2021/00520
2024/00341
2023/00839
2022/00889
2024/00032
2021/00566
2021/00700
2024/00310
2024/00416
2021/00713
2022/00522
2022/00555
2021/00417
2023/00646
2022/00365
2021/00861
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